RA/JLG Agreement Form/ Jul 25/ Version 3.6

D.P. NOTE DELIVERY CUM WAIVER LETTER
AXIS Bank Ltd.
DIMAPUR  

Kevijau colony
Nagaland ,DIMAPUR ,NAGALAND  

Dear Sir,
Please take delivery of the accompanying Demand Promissory Note dated 10-09-2025 for Group Loan Amount of Rs 145000

Rupees Rupees One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Only

made by us with Group ID 1002381198 in favour of Axis Bank Ltd.
I/We do hereby also waive my/our rights of the presentment of the aforesaid Demand Promissory Note. We further request you to note that we dispense with a notice of dishonour in terms